
Mini Puppy & Junior
Gemon High Premium Quality is the range of dog food made of superior quality 
ingredients to assure a healthy daily diet for your four-legged friend. These special 
products are formulated with superior elements making them rich in essential 
protein, vitamins and mineral salts for your faithful friend’s balanced nutrition and 
development. The recipes vary by size, weight, lifestyle and age of your pet and 
also cover all special nutritional requirements. Gemon High Premium Quality kibble 
contains fresh meat. Made in Italy and Cruelty Free guaranteed. You will find Gemon 
High Premium Quality only in reputable, specialist shops.

COMPOSITION: cereals (of which rice min. 5%), meat and meat by-products 28% (of which fresh chicken min. 10%), oils 
and fats, fish and fish by-products, by-product of vegetable origin (beet pulp 2%), yeast (brewer’s yeast 1%), corn gluten 
7%, minerals, natural chestnut extract, yucca schidigera, choline chloride, F.O.S. (fructo-oligosaccharides) 1 g/kg, vitamin E.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Crude protein 29,00%, Crude oils and fats 15,00%, Crude fibre 2,70%, Crude ash 6,00%, Calcium 
1,50%, Phosphorus 1,0%.

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG: Vitamin A (as Retinyl acetate) 20.000 I.U., Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol) 1.215 I.U., Vitamin E 
(all-rac-alpha tocopheryl acetate) 130 mg, Choline Chloride 2.000 mg., Manganous Sulphate Monohydrate 90 mg (Manganese 
30 mg), Zinc Oxide 175 mg (Zinc 130 mg), Cupric Sulphate Pentahydrate 40 mg (Copper 11 mg), Ferrous Sulphate Monohydrate 
300 mg (Iron 90 mg), Sodium Selenite 0,40 mg (Selenium 0,18 mg) Calcium Iodate Anhydrous 2,30 mg (Iodine 1,40 mg). Amino 
acids/kg: L-carnitine 50% 100 mg. Technological Additives: Antioxidants.

USE INSTRUCTIONS: Puppies: for use from 6 weeks up to 12 months of age, soften the product with warm water for a few 
minutes before administration. The rations should be divided into 3-4 daily meals and can be changed according to the specific 
needs of each animal. Pregnant and nursing females: increase the usual daily ration at the beginning by 10%, then, for the last 
weeks, by 25% and maintain the increase throughout the nursing period.

Complete food designed for the daily nourishment of puppies from 6 weeks 
to 12 months of age of small-sized breeds. Rich in top quality, highly digestible  
chicken, it is formulated to meet puppies’ energy requirements for strong, healthy 
growth.   

GEMON MINI PUPPY & JUNIOR with Chicken and Rice
Complete dog food

CR
OQ

UE
TT

E S
IZE

 SUITABLE FOR TEETH AND JAWS

CRUELTY FREE HIGH DIGESTIBILITY

IN
TE

ST
IN

E &
 LIVER PROTECTIO

N

Recommended feeding table (grams per day)

Produced by: Monge&C. S.P.A. - via Savigliano, 31 - 12030 Monasterolo di Savigliano (CN) Italy
Tel. +39 0172.747.111 - fax +39 0172 747.199/747.198
www.monge.it - info@monge.it - N. Riconoscimento Stabilimento/Factory authorization
    IT000184 CN - ABP46PETPR3PETPP3

2 3Adult dog weight (in kg)

Age (months)
2
3
4
5
6
8
10

55
60
65
60
58
58
58

70
75
85
80
75
73
73

4

85
90
100
100
100
95
95

5

95
110
120
120
120
115
110

6

110
123
135
135
135
130
125

8

135
155
170
170
170
165
160

10

160
175
195
195
195
190
190

from 6 weeks to 12 months

Pack size 1 - 3 kg

HIGH ITALIAN

PREMIUM QUALITY

with FRESH MEAT


