



HIGH ITALIAN
PREMIUM QUALITY

with FRESH MEAT

Mini Puppy & Junior

from 6 weeks to 12 months

Gemon High Premium Quality is the range of dog food made of superior quality ingredients to assure a healthy daily diet for your four-legged friend. These special products are formulated with superior elements making them rich in essential protein, vitamins and mineral salts for your faithful friend's balanced nutrition and development. The recipes vary by size, weight, lifestyle and age of your pet and also cover all special nutritional requirements. Gemon High Premium Quality kibble contains fresh meat. Made in Italy and Cruelty Free guaranteed. You will find Gemon High Premium Quality only in reputable, specialist shops.

GEMON MINI PUPPY & JUNIOR with Chicken and Rice

Complete dog food

Complete food designed for the daily nourishment of puppies from 6 weeks to 12 months of age of small-sized breeds. Rich in top quality, highly digestible chicken, it is formulated to meet puppies' energy requirements for strong, healthy growth.









COMPOSITION: cereals (of which rice min. 5%), meat and meat by-products 28% (of which fresh chicken min. 10%), oils and fats, fish and fish by-products, by-product of vegetable origin (beet pulp 2%), yeast (brewer's yeast 1%), corn gluten 7%, minerals, natural chestnut extract, yucca schidigera, choline chloride, F.O.S. (fructo-oligosaccharides) 1 g/kg, vitamin E.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Crude protein 29,00%, Crude oils and fats 15,00%, Crude fibre 2,70%, Crude ash 6,00%, Calcium 1,50%, Phosphorus 1,0%.

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG: Vitamin A (as Retinyl acetate) 20.000 I.U., Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol) 1.215 I.U., Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha tocopheryl acetate) 130 mg, Choline Chloride 2.000 mg., Manganous Sulphate Monohydrate 90 mg (Manganese 30 mg), Zinc Oxide 175 mg (Zinc 130 mg), Cupric Sulphate Pentahydrate 40 mg (Copper 11 mg), Ferrous Sulphate Monohydrate 300 mg (Iron 90 mg), Sodium Selenite 0,40 mg (Selenium 0,18 mg) Calcium lodate Anhydrous 2,30 mg (Iodine 1,40 mg). Amino acids/kg: L-carnitine 50% 100 mg. Technological Additives: Antioxidants.

USE INSTRUCTIONS: Puppies: for use from 6 weeks up to 12 months of age, soften the product with warm water for a few minutes before administration. The rations should be divided into 3-4 daily meals and can be changed according to the specific needs of each animal. Pregnant and nursing females: increase the usual daily ration at the beginning by 10%, then, for the last weeks, by 25% and maintain the increase throughout the nursing period.

Recommended feeding table (grams per day)

	_		-		-		
Adult dog weight (in kg)	2	3	4	5	6	8	10
Age (months)							
2	55	70	85	95	110	135	160
3	60	75	90	110	123	155	175
4	65	85	100	120	135	170	195
5	60	80	100	120	135	170	195
6	58	75	100	120	135	170	195
8	58	73	95	115	130	165	190
10	58	73	95	110	125	160	190

Pack size 1 - 3 kg

Produced by: Monge&C. S.P.A. - via Savigliano, 31 - 12030 Monasterolo di Savigliano (CN) Italy Tel. +39 0172.747.111 - fax +39 0172 747.199/747.198 www.monge.it - info@monge.it - N. Riconoscimento Stabilimento/Factory authorization α IT000184 CN - ABP46PETPR3PETPP3



